
- 27 -

Page

EMPLOYMENT
Ayerst, McKenna & Harrison, Ltd. 
Cyanamid of Canada Ltd.
Pharmaceutical industry

Professional, M.D., Ph.D.
Total

839
602

209,213,274,288
99,274-275,288,2183-84,
2261-62

ENOVID
Statistics, comparative 2412-15

EQUANIL
Statistics, comparative 2412-15

ERSKINE, D.M., DIRECTOR, GENERAL 
PURCHASING BRANCH, DEFENSE PRODUCTION 
DEPARTMENT

Statement 1497-98

EUROPE
Drug control, some observations
Drugs imported
Bulk, examination
Dosage form

2108-13

2241
2243

EUROPEAN COMMON MARKET
Pharmaceutical industry 2110-11

EUROPEAN PHARMACOPOEIA
Preparation 2111

EXCISE TAX ACT
Pharmaceuticals
Definition
Exemptions
Licensing
Under Act, list

32
33
32
32,34


